• HIGH CAPACITY DESIGN
• 8, 10 & 12 WHEEL MODELS
• INDEPENDENT RAKE ARMS
• 55” & 60” RAKE WHEELS
• HIGH CLEARANCE FRAME
• RAKE COMES IN RED OR
GREEN
• FRONT WHEEL LOCK UP ON

RRCCRR881122  Hay Runner
F.O.B. Ogden Prices Subject to Change Without Notice
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
MMaannuuffaaccttuurreedd bbyy::
OOggddeenn MMeettaallwwoorrkkss IInncc..
PO Box 128 <> 301 N. Marilyn Ave.
Ogden, IL 61859
PH: 217-582-2552 <> Fax 217-582-2746
Email: ogdenmetalworks@ogdenmetalworks.com
0828R0819
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Effective 10-23
Part No. Description  List Price
RCR8A 8 Wheel Hay Rake complete, includes rear hinge on I-series $11931.00
RCR10A 10 Wheel Hay Rake complete, includes rear hinge on I-series $12926.00
RCR12A 12 Wheel Hay Rake complete, includes rear hinge on I-series $15036.00
RCR8A-60 8 Wheel Hay Rake complete, with 60” rake wheels, w/hinge adj. $12111.00
RCR10A-60 10 Wheel Hay Rake complete, with 60” rake wheels, w/hinge adj. $13151.00
RCR12A-60 12 Wheel Hay Rake complete, with 60” rake wheels, w/hinge adj. $15306.00
OPTIONS
CRCWK55 2 Wheel Hyd. Center Wheel Kit with 55” RH/55” LH Wheels $1431.00
CRCWK44 Single Wheel Kicker Kit on rear of rake with 44” Wheel $578.00
RTA Walking Tandem Axles in lieu of Standard Axles $1335.00